
Merit No. Student Name Percentage MATHS

71 Shaikh Sarvar 79.17 57

72 Singh Bedia 76 58

34 MENON NIVEDYA VENUGOPAL 75.67 52

69 Menon Nivedya 75.6 52

48 FAROOQUI SADAF JAMEEL 71.5 47

62 Singh Karishma 70.67 49

39 UNDRU HETAL GOPIKRISHNA 69.33 49

65 Undru Hetal 69.33 49

33 MOHITE SUGANDH SUDHIR 68.33 53

32 TAMBE PRADNYA RAJESH 66.83 54

38 PAWAR YUVRAJ SANTOSH 66.5 49

52 PATHAN SOHA SAQIB 66.17 44

63 Thakur Saurabh 65.17 48
31 KOLI SANVI YASHWANT 65 54
73 singh suraj Shankar 64.67 54

67 Singh Piyush 64.33 50

36 JIGAR KUMAIL SADIK 64 50

44 NAIR KARAN MANIKANDAN 63.83 47

50 SUBBIAH KAUSHIK MAHADEVAN 63.5 45

60 SHRIVASTAV ASHISH PANNALAL 62.33 40

35 KHADE PRANEET SANDEEP 62 51

70 Yadav Ritu 62 53

46 GANDHI ANUJ JITENDRA 61.17 47

37 SHIVEKAR ADITYA ANIL 60.5 50

66 Shivekar Aditya 60.5 50

53 GUPTA GANESH OM PRAKASH 60.4 44

68 Sharma Arushi Dharmendra 60.17 51

55 GUPTA RITIKA BHARAT 60 42

61 PADAVE VIGHNESH VINOD 60 40

64 Rawat Aaryan 60 48

* Intake seats are limited and admission will be strictly on first come first serve basis till the completion of seats
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Merit 
No.

Student Name Percentage Maths

1 VISHWAKARMA RASHMI SANDEEP 70.17 55

2 RAJBHAR ANSHIKA RAMESH 60.17 43
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Merit 
No.

Student Name Percentage MATH  Obtained

1 KUMAR NIVESH RANJIT 71 75

2 GAUTAM HARSH VISHNU 84.17 66

3
YADAV PRAVINKUMAR 
ARUNKUMAR

78.17 63

4 RAWAT AARYAN CHANDRAKANT 60 48
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Sr. No. NAME OF THE APPLICANT Maths XII PERCENTAGE

65 Nivedya Venugopal Menon 52 75.67
62 Suraj Subhash Pal 54 73
86 Sadaf Jameel Farooqui 47 71.5

113 Sneha Iyer 43 68.5
93 Rashi Deepak Khedekar 47 67.5
61 Pradnya Rajesh Tambe 54 66.83
70 Saniya Jalal Ansari 51 66.83
75 Yuvraj Santosh Pawar 49 66.5

116 Sancho Inacio Varian Godinho 43 65.83
83 Rashi Manoj Yadav 48 65.33
60 Sanvi Yashwant Koli 54 65

119 Goodluck Yadav 43 65
76 Vaibhavi Laxman Patil 49 64.33

105 Sanika Santosh Mapari 45 64.33
78 Sohan Rajesh Rai 49 64.19
73 MOHAMMED KUMAIL SADIK JIGAR 50 64
89 Karan Manikandan Nair 47 63.83

100 Kaushik Mahadevan Subbiah 45 63.5
94 Chetana Chandraprakash Vishwakarma 47 63.17

108 Alfiya Shamim Shaikh 44 63
132 Ganesh Ramesh Gurupshala 40 62.67
130 Ashish Pannalal Shrivastav 40 62.33
63 Ritu Ravindra Yadav 53 62
88 Anuj Jitendra Gandhi 47 61.17

110 Mohd Aamir Mulla 44 61
74 Aditya Anil Shivekar 50 60.5

121 Anup Vishundayal Patwa 42 60.5
107 Ganesh Gupta 44 60.4
71 Aditya Sanju Olamdas 51 60.33
68 Arushi Dharmendra Sharma 51 60.17
67 Prachi Vishwakarma 51 60

109 Benisha Kumar 44 60
133 Vighnesh Vinod Padave 40 60

* Intake seats are limited and admission will be strictly on first come first serve basis till the completion of seats
*Those who have not yet filled out the college online admission form are kindly requested  to do so as soon possible
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Sr. No. NAME OF THE APPLICANT Maths XII PERCENTAGE

27 KASHAF IMRAN MULLA 55 74.83
26 Rashmi Sandeep Kumar Vishwakarma 55 70.17
28 Swarangi Niranjan Tambadkar 55 67
30 Sugandh Sudhir Mohite 53 68.33
34 Praneet Sandeep Khade 51 62
37 Hetal Gopi Undru 49 69.33
39 Aaryan Chandrakant Rawat 48 61
45 Pradeepta Ramesh 46 60
48 Anuja Shankar Ghanekar 45 63.17
47 Prajwal Bhupendra Mishra 45 60.67
50 Soha Saqib Pathan 44 66.17
55 Aditya Sanjay Kesarkar 42 62
54 Ritika Bharat Gupta 42 60.03

* Intake seats are limited and admission will be strictly on first come first serve basis till the completion of seats
*Those who have not yet filled out the college online admission form are kindly requested  to do so as soon possible
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